Construction Projects (UNIT: Pesos)
Date Acct Item EHH Description Unit A Amount Accum.
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|fig @  [Wire 25 box BiR 110,308.75| 110,308.75
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|f# & |Lights 65 pcs EIkEE 17,533.75| 127,842.50
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|f& & [Switches 32 pcs A VT 6,723.25| 134,565.75
Feb1-Mar3 |rool & Equipment|{ 5 [Breaker 14 pcs JL—h— 10,248.00| 144,813.75
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|f 5 [Outlet 32 pcs arvevk 5,609.28| 150,423.03
Feb1-Mar3 |Utilities Z M4t [Installation/Labor B 120,000.00| 270,423.03
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|f& 5 |Bilori Blue 22 gallon =5 13,695.00] 284,118.03
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|f& 5  |Acrytex Primer (White) 35 gallon =¥ 18,915.75| 303,033.78
Feb1-Mar3 |rool & Equipment|f& & [Paint Brush 20 pcs Rl &/B—25— 840.00| 303,873.78
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|f& & |Parint Roller 20 pcs RIE/A—7— 3,400.00| 307,273.78
Feb1-Mar3 |Tool & Equipment |{i5 5 |Red Lead 22 gallon =5 10,320.42| 317,594.20
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|f& &  [Semi Gloss Flatwall (White) 17 gallon =3 9,187.65| 326,781.85
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|{§ & |Sand paper #150 50 rolls fEOTY 6,000.00] 332,781.85
Feb1-Mar3 [Utilities Z O |Labor Salary 2 80,000.00| 412,781.85
Feb1-Mar3 [Utilities %Ot |Prawing Works/ Logo g% 15,000.00| 427,781.85
Feb1-Mar3 |rool & Equipment|{5 5 [Roof 480 sheets  |E4R# 304,800.00| 732,581.85
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|f# & |C Forlins 180 pcs EIRM 141,120.00| 873,701.85
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|fi§ 5 |Insulation Foam 30 rolls PEH# 51,000.00| 924,701.85
Feb1-Mar3 |Tool & Equipment|fg &  |(2x2x8) Coco Lumber 450 pcs A4 ] 31,500.00| 956,201.85
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|f& & |Double Furring 200 ek 39,000.00| 995,201.85
Feb1-Mar3 [rool & Equipment|{& 5 |Marine Plywood (1/4) 350 sheets | R#4 154,000.00| 1,149,201.85
Feb1-Mar3 |Tool & Equipment|{s & |Plyboard (3/4) Marine 120 sheets | K#1 85,140.00| 1,234,341.85
Feb1-Mar3 [Tool & Equipment|fg & |Plain Gl Sheet 40 rolls AR 38,000.00| 1,272,341.85
Feb1-Mar3 [Utilities Z gt |Labor Salary Eka 220,000.00| 1,492,341.85
Feb1-Mar3 |utilities Z M4t [Rent bulldozer,dump,jackhammet E#LU2L [150,000.00| 1,642,341.85
Page total: | 1,642,341.85




